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Analiza nr 4
do decyzji o warunkach zabudowy

nr RIB.6730.211.2024.AM

LEGENDA:

obszar analizy

81
82

83 84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94



8,0 m

Skala 1:1000
50m403020100

Załącznik graficzny nr 4
do decyzji o warunkach zabudowy

nr RIB.6730.211.2024.AM

LEGENDA:

teren inwestycji

maksymalna nieprzekraczalna
linia zabudowy wolno stojącej
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